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Ent rant Car in Speed
Pos Nbr Cls P1C Drivers License Sponsor Fastest lap Gap Dif f Laps Km/h
1 77 LMP3 1 Duqueine D08 1:35.027 6 8 173 .28
Robin Rogalski (POL)
Valentino Catalano (DEU)
2 15 LMP3 2 Duqueine D08 1:35246 6 0219 0219 8 172 88
Markus Pommer (DEU)
Gary Hauser (LUX)
3 6 LMP3 3 Duqueine D08 1:35457 6 0430 0211 8 17250
Oscar Tunjo (COL)
Julien A pothéloz (CHE)
4 8 LMP3 4 Duqueine D08 1:35613 5 0586 0.156 8 17222
Nico Gohler (DEU)
Gustavo Kiryla (BRA)
5 5 LMP3 5 Duqueine D08 1:35851 5 0824 0238 9 17179
Lucas Mauron (CHE)
Gabriela Jlilkovd (C ZE)
6 3 LMP3 6 Ligier JS P320 1:36.032 6 1.005 0.181 9 171 .47
Dino Steiner (DEU)
Constantin Schall (AUT) JA2427
7 21 LMP3 7 Duqueine D08 1:36.094 4 1.067 0.062 9 171 .36
Martin Andersen (DNK)
8 14 LMP3 8 Ligier JS P320 1:36.131 8 1104 0.037 8 171 .29
Marco Kacic (CAN)
Jan Marsc halkowski (DEU)
9 72 LMP3 9 Duqueine D08 1:36.336 6 1.309 0205 9 17093
Laurents Homr (DEU)
Mathias Luthen (DEU)
10 22 LMP3 10 GinettaG61-LT-P3 1:36461 5 1434 0.125 9 170.71
Maxilmilian Hacklander (DEU)
Sebastian von Gartzen (DEU)
11 2 LMP3 11 GinettaG61-LT-P3 1:38.330 6 3.303 1.869 9 16746
Danny Soufi USA)
Nicholas Silva (USA)
12 70 LMP3 12 GinettaG61-LT-P3 1:38493 6 3466 0.163 8 167.18
Jacob Erbacher (DEU)
Courtney Crone (USA)
13 99 LMP3 13 Ligier JS P320 1:38964 7 3.937 0471 8 166 .39
Max van der Snel (NLD)
Mark van der Snel (NLD)
14 12 LMP3 14 Duqueine D08 1:41032 5 6.005 2068 7 162 98
Kevin Rohrscheidt (DEU)
Wolfgang Payr (AUT)
DNS 35 LMP3 15 Ligier JS P320

Elia Sperandio (CHE)

LAPTIMES DISALLOWED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS: #2 (Lap 4), #8 (Lap 6), #12 (Lap 6), #14 (Lap 5), #21 (Laps 3, 8), #22 (Lap 6), #70 (Lap 5), #99

(Laps 4, 6)
CAR 3 - TRANSPONDER STOPPED WORKING

Fastest time : 1:35.027 inlap 6 by nbr. 77 : DKR Engineering(Valentino Catalano) (Duqueine)
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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